2-1/2”
1-7/8”
1-3/4”
2-1/8”
ELEVATION
PLAN VIEW
15/16”
2-3/8”
A
B
FRONT VIEW
Roughing-In
�
K-701110
FOCAL
BYPASS SHOWER DOORS
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Reference models and measurements below.
Installation  Notes
Refer to installation instructions included with fixture before
beginning installation.
Roughing-In Notes A B
K-701110 69-9/16” 39” to 41”
K-701111 69-9/16” 40-1/2” to 42-1/2”
K-701112 69-9/16” 42-1/2” to 44-1/2”
K-701113 69-9/16” 44-1/2” to 46-1/2”
K-701114 69-9/16” 46-1/2” to 48-1/2”
K-701116 69-9/16” 48-1/2” to 51”
K-701117 69-9/16” 51” to 53”
K-701118 69-9/16” 53” to 55”
K-701119 69-9/16” 55” to 57”
K-701120 69-9/16” 57” to 59”
K-701121 65-1/2” 40” to 42-1/2”
K-701122 65-1/2” 42” to 44”
K-701123 65-1/2” 43” to 45”
K-701124 65-1/2” 45” to 47”
K-701125 65-1/2” 46-1/2” to 48-1/2”
K-701126 65-1/2” 49 to 51-1/2”
K-701127 65-1/2” 51” to 53”
K-701128 65-1/2” 53” to 55”
K-701129 65-1/2” 55” to 57-3/8”
K-701130 65-1/2” 57” to 59”
K-711100 Custom 50”-72” 39”-60”
K-701110 Focal Bypass Shower Doors
115799-1-AA  (-) �